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
trey ceiling, walk-in closet and private bath with granite countertop. The second bedroom has a bay window, hardwood floors and is serviced by a hall bath. Association fees include window
washing, pressure washing, lawn maintenance, lawn chemical service, shrub trimming, and gutter cleaning. 1343+/- sq. ft. $187,500, Call Christopher 256-762-8871
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OVERLOOKING TENN RIVER - Be prepared to fall in love with this lovely older 3 BR, 2.5 bath home with
awesome water views. Character and charm throughout, 2015 house rewired, new roof 2016, central unit
replaced in 2014, H20 heater replaced in 2018, sep living and formal dining, 3 fireplaces (one seller never
used), crown molding, large updated & remodeled kitchen with granite tops, eat-on bar and breakfast area,
abundance of cabinets ideal for the “gourmet chef”, hardwood flooring plus laminate and tile throughout
(no carpet), master suite with updated bath, shower and whirlpool tub, spacious rooms, extra large walk
in closet next to master, 2nd den/man cave/rec room in partially finished basement plus deck, large brick
floored patio with Ig wood burning fireplace, copper lined gutters & more. Sidewalks to walk to Riverfront
Park and downtown. Truly a masterpiece. Must see. $389,900.

392414-1

12Y Equal Housing Opportunity TNValleyHomeFinder.com 5
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Janet  “Multi-Million Dollar
McLeary Producer”

ASSOCIATE
BROKER

256-335-7511 Experience, Integrity, cpc REALTY INC,
ces, ri, a8k Dependability, Trust

www.crcrealtyinc.com

o) i | i~ :
170 Price Drive, Florence - Endless possibilities in this nice 3 or 4 bedroom home [FITa~
situated on 1.27+/- level acres. Recent updates: new roof 09/2020, new CH&A-2013, f& 5=
new service meter box & new breaker box-June 2020, new hot water heater-June [ i §:

2020, new gutters-09/2020, newly pumped & cleaned septic tank and new lids. 2nd
septic tank off area, spacious rooms, hardwood floors throughout main level except
in kitchen & hall, 4th bedroom & bath in basement, additional unfinished 1249+/- sq.
ft. in basement to complete for game room/man cave/den, includes single garage &
workshop in basement can park 2 cars, separate 1,000 sq. ft. metal building/shop
with electric built in 1980, fenced on 3 sides, family owned 44 years, Underwood/
Wilson Elementary School. Selling house and kitchen appliances “AS IS” Buyer to verify square footage. $139,900

Buy o Selll - Tracle

TNValleyStuff

C0oMm

Search thousands
of Classifieds!
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From RELOCATION zo the
PERFECT LOCATION

Research ¢ Plan ¢ Re-establish

North Alabama consistently ranks as an excellent place to live based on affordability, job opportunities and
overall quality of life. If you're moving to the area, there are lots of different choices when it comes to finding
a home. Whether you’re looking to build, buy or borrow, our local mortgage lenders, processors and closing

agents work as a team to help you finance your dream.

Roxanne Benefield
NMLS#: 594944

Ben Alexander
NMLS#: 1283525

call me

0. 256.216.3801
¢. 256.468.5867
email me

rbenefield@bibank.com

call me

0. 256.386.5091

¢. 256.710.6479

email me
balexander2@bibank.com

Welcome to North Alabama. Welcome home to Bank Independent.

BANK M INDEPENDENT

MORTGAGE LENDING

BIBANK.COM | MEMBER FDIC | 2 EQUAL HOUSING LENDER | 877.865.5050

12Y Equal Housing Opportunity TNValleyHomeFinder.com

394249-1

q


mailto:rbenefield@bibank.com
mailto:balexander2@bibank.com

coLbweLL Ted Wylie
BANKER O

Broker Associate
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

PINNACLE _4715-
PROPERTIES 236 4|1d5wy5n!.csol

2406 Dunbrooke St.

2106 Hixon Ave. Greenbriar area, 3 bdr home w/ 1020 Ridge Ave. s . st
3 BR/ 11/2 baths, new tile & hardwood flooring, 2 out buildings, 3 BR, 2 Baths, new roof, 170 Harbor Close
hardwood flooring, updated, | [fenced yard, Iurge?(ikhen w/updated| | living/dining room, den w/ 6 BR, 41/2 baths, lg. deck

2 car workshop cabinefs & stainless steel appliances fireplace, 2 car garage plus pier, 2 kitchens

3412 Kolbe Lane 850 County Rd. 570 1408 Avenue A / Hwy 72 404 Oak Hill Ave.
4 or 5BR/ 3 haths, 2.33 acres, | | Waterfront lot, 1.5 acres, Elk River, Commercial building, Corner of | | 3 BR/2 full baths, updated, new
2900+ sq. ft., lg. master svite $52,000 lake lot Hwy 72, great traffic count hardwoods, new countertops

i
¢
!
i

,4‘ . "ﬁ @’ﬁ ‘ : o ¥, - |
2287 County Rd. 129 160 Donnegan Cove 11081 County Rd. 14 360 Harrington Dr.
13.7 acres near Waterloo, 5 BR, 4 Baths, finished basgment, 3BR, 2 1/2 baths, 1.5 acres, 4BR, 3 full baths, full basement
creek/stream on property Boathouse, and boat lift workshop, large open kitchen w/bar w/bath

See any

property in
the Shoals!

i = s 4 Ry e o] Go to

417 E. Tennessee St. 0 Countyd qub lb 101 Hwy. 207 o

Over 11,000 sq. ft, 3 levels, Sprinﬁfﬂﬁ:{{ e, imber . | | 24.72 acres, springs on the property tedWYIle.Com
new windows. hunting club! - Possible owner finance and backs up to Anderson Creek

8 TNValleyHomeFinder.com Equal Housing Opportunity T=



CoOLDWGELL
BANKER B

Ted Wylie

Broker Associate

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

PINNACLE
PROPERTIES

256-415-5151

tedwylie.com

1207 Sherman Blvd.
2 properties on Sherman Blvd,
and 2 on Mt. Terrace.

4 income producing properties

635 County Rd. 606

2 BR/ 2 baths, unfinished

basement with plumbing
for kitchen & bath

13, 14, 15, 16 Ricky Drive
4 separate lots w/view of Wilson Lake,
close to Robert Trent Jones Golf Course

544 Malone Circle
3 BR/ 11/2 haths, new updates,
screened in porch, laminate flooring

2934 Alexander St.
4 BR/3 full baths, new roof, new

windows, honus room in basement,
screened in deck

522 2nd St.

14 offices, conference rooms,
kitchenette, 4000+ sq. ft.

o g
401 River Bluff Dr.
3 BR/ 2 full baths, updated kitchen
w/island, mother-in law suite/
apartment

241 Indian Springs Dr.
4 BR/31/2 baths, 3 levels,
exira lg. kitchen w/breakfast areq,

walk-in pantry

710 0ld Hwy. 20
24 acres, 2 barns,
2 BR/1 bath rental home

13615 2nd Street
Commercial building with lofs of coolers,
2300 sq. ft. +-, great potential

1670 County Rd. 23
4.61 acres close to fown, corner of County Rd. 252
(270ft.) and County Rd. 23 (Old Savannah Hwy)

206 Carter Ct.
3 BR 2 1/2 bath townhouse, new
windows/flooring/roof, large den

931 School House Lane
4 BR, 3 1/2 baths, 4 acres,
2 ponds, barn & shed

14050 HWY 20

Free standing building on Hwy 20, was a
restaurant, plumbing is still ready to go,
large dining & kitchen areq, separate

garage on property w/ 3 bays

407 Lakeside Cr.
Wilson Lake waterfront
Boat lift, 120" waterfrontage

221 Breckenridge Ct.

3 BR/2 full baths, newly up-
dated, inground pool, hardwood
floors, granite

= Equal Housing Opportunity
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Newest
Subdivision

NORTHGATE

YOUR FINISHES, YOUR STYLE, YOUR HOME.

Exciting opportunity to move into Killen’s newest development, Northgate Subdivision! These newly constructed homes by Mark Reid
Construction offer 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 1865 sq. ft., 8" interior doors, high ceilings, great room with gas log fireplace, formal dining, large kitchen

and breakfast area will feature granite countertops! Large back yard and large master bath with ceramic shower...

=

L

...Highly energy efficient! Buy now to choose colors, lighting, plumbing
fixtures, floor coverings and more. Two car attached garage with additional
storage area. Other features include beautiful 8’ tall front entry door, gas
water heater, lots of moldings, trey ceilings, walk-in closets and bright,
open and airy floor plan. Two homes currently available that could be
completed within 30-45 days. Buy now and choose YOUR finishes!

/A\
THE MIKE RANDALL TEAM

CONSIDER IT SOLD

MIKE RANDALL

Coldwell Banker
Pinnacle Properties

256-366-9779

MikeRandallHomes.com

coLbWweLL
BANKECR B

PINNACLE PROPERTIES

$258,700!

232 OLDENBURG DRIVE, KILLEN

MORE HOMES
AVAILABLE!

MARK
REID
Reid
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